HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Taylor-Bird #T-9
APL# 15-103-21321-00-00
SPUD DATE 8-31-11

Footage Formation Thickness Set 41 of 8 5/8°
1 clay 1 TD 1418’
19 lime 18 Ran 1415" of 4 1/2
24 shale 5
28 lime 4
38 shale 10
46 lime B
184 shale 138
218 lime 34
310 shale 92
336 lime 26
360 shale 24
320 lime 20
452 shale T2
466 lime 14
470 shale 4
476 lime 6
486 shale 10
500 lime 14
533 shale 33
540 lime 7
259 shale 19
586 lime 27
590 shale 4
ol0 lime 20
619 shale o
638 lime 19
750 shale 112
Ta0 lime 10
778 shale 18
781 lime 3
786 shale 5
792 lime 6
800 shale 8
825 lime 25
829 shale 4
834 lime 5
839 shale 5
845 lime 6
852 shale 7
855 lime 3
864 shale 9
880 lime 16



